For technical information contact the Technical Assistance Service or visit liperlighting.com
Technical Information
BX Series COB LED Downlight
Features Benefits
Application Certificate
Specifications
Item
Number
Power
(W)
Power
Factor
Lumen
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Input
Current
CRI
Color
Temperature
Life Time
(hrs)
LP-COB07BX01 7W ＞0.5 700 lm 100 lm/W 60mA >83 WW/CW/NW 50000
LP-COB10BX01 10W ＞0.5 1000 lm 100 lm/W 90mA >83 WW/CW/NW 50000
LP-COB15BX01 15W ＞0.5 1500 lm 100 lm/W 140mA >83 WW/CW/NW 50000
LP-COB20BX01 20W ＞0.5 2000 lm 100 lm/W 180mA >83 WW/CW/NW 50000
LP-COB30BX01 30W ＞0.5 3000 lm 100 lm/W 270mA >83 WW/CW/NW 50000
LP-COB40BX01 40W ＞0.5 4000 lm 100 lm/W 360mA >83 WW/CW/NW 50000
LP-COB50BX01 50W ＞0.5 5000 lm 100 lm/W 450mA >83 WW/CW/NW 50000
 CRI>83
 Elegant Light
 No Flicker
 UGR<19